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17:52

2150 m
22.000 €

Autostart

Prix Peace Corps
Rennpreis: 22.000 € (9.900 5.500 3.080 1.760 1.100 440 220)
Breed 7 Class F Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 22.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.150. 9.900, 5.500, 3.080, 1.760, 1.100, 440, 
220.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 38.000. 

1
2150

ML: 51,0

Isa Mauve
5j. b hors S (Timoko - Queen Mauve)

Trainer: Rita Martens-Govaert
Besitzer: Y. Fayt
Züchter: M. Yves Fayt

Marcel Martens

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    8.070 € 2022: 16  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    19.238 €14,0 34.532 €
13.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 9 15,7 2700A 24.000 58,0 Marcel Martens In Love Again, Ines Turgot, Ioska Love
03.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,5 2150A 21.000 11,0 Marcel Martens Imprudence, Isa Mauve, Intrigue De Max
27.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,0 2150A 19.000 16,0 Marcel Martens Icare Du Dollar, Impulsif D'Avenir, Isa Mauv
07.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 17,1 2925B 16.000 Marcel Martens Irish Gold, Ivilla Blue, Ipsos Du Lilas
30.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 14,0 2150A 18.000 Marcel Martens Imprudence, Impulse Julry, Idylle Occitane

2
ML: 42,0

Immortelle De Blay
5j. al S (Obrillant - Balade De Blay)

Trainer: Laurent Fresneau
Besitzer: L. Fresneau
Züchter: M. Léonce Pierre

Laurent Fresneau

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    480 € 2022: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    27.035 €15,2 34.435 €
12.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 21.000 60,0 L. Fresneau Imaya Christubert, Icare File, In The Air Del
05.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,6 2925B 24.000 75,0 L. Fresneau Isba Besnot, Ines Turgot, Ici Paris
26.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,2 2950B 21.000 68,0 L. Fresneau Izarosangela, Imaya Christubert, Ines Pierji
27.11 Salon De Provenc dis 2250A 19.000 22,0 L. Fresneau Ilou First Richer, Illusion De Khoren, Ida De
16.11 Marseille (À Borél 4 16,0 2300A 16.000 L. Fresneau Idee Noire, Ivory Mesloise, Ironie Des Broue

3
ML: 52,0

Iberique Turgot
5j. b hors S (Rieussec - Night Turgot)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Th. Hoste
Züchter: S.C.E.A Ecurie Turgot

Nicolas Ensch

2023: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    10.090 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    12.910 €15,0 37.470 €
24.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 16,3 2150A 21.000 2,0 N. Ensch Iberique Turgot, Idylle Occitane, Ilarita Mag
13.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,1 2700A 24.000 64,0 N. Ensch In Love Again, Ines Turgot, Ioska Love
27.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 21.000 22,0 N. Ensch Idee Noire, Imperiale Camp, Illusion De Kho
18.01 Marseille (À Vivau 7 18,3 2675B 16.000 28,0 Guillaume Lemoine Illusion De Khoren, Illaria Madrik, Islanabell
27.11 Angers 5 16,7 3150B 13.000 F. Anne Indigo Du Perche, Impoloko, Icare D'Acadie

4
ML: 33,0

Ixela Du Fan
5j. b hors S (Boeing Du Bocage - Qualie Fun)

Trainer: Gregory Laurent
Besitzer: G. Laurent
Züchter: Evelyne Perthue

David Bekaert

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.890 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    31.130 €14,3 35.020 €
17.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,5 2925B 21.000 2,3 D. Bekaert Initiale Bleue, Ivilla Blue, Ixela Du Fan
28.01 Saint-Galmier 5 16,1 2675B 19.000 38,0 G. Laurent Iliade Du Goutier, Ikaria Vet, Idee Shannon
26.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 10 17,0 2875B 20.000 59,0 G. Laurent I Am Des Mottes, Imperial Durabutin, Ironie 
08.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 17,2 2850B 23.000 3,8 D. Bekaert Implora Mauzun, Islande Volsin, Ironie Du B
22.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,9 2925B 24.000 6,5 D. Bekaert Isotta Bar, Ixela Du Fan, Imperatrice Vitela

5
ML: 21,0

Image De Rabet
5j. b hors S (Skippy Dungy - Redoute De Rabe

Trainer: David Alexandre
Besitzer: D. Alexandre
Züchter: M. Roger Simon Aumont

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    19.840 €12,3 35.050 €
31.01 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 18.000 29,0 D. Bekaert Illusion De Khoren, Ibiza, Irma Du Cherisay
17.05 Vincennes 3 12,3 2175B Monte 44.000 37,0 A. Lamy In Love De Blary, Idola Phedo, Image De R
06.05 Vincennes 5 15,3 2700B Monte 39.000 8,6 A. Lamy Idole De Matorhe, Irose Speed, Iskandia
23.04 Enghien 3 15,4 2875B Monte 39.000 19,0 A. Lamy In Love De Blary, Icamora De Houelle, Imag
08.04 Vincennes dis 2200B Monte 39.000 36,0 F. Desmigneux Infinity Jyv, Illusive Glory, Irocka Vertac

6
ML: 13,0

Ivory De Fael
5j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Topaze De Fael)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: Virginie Le Piver

Romuald Mourice

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    3.360 € 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    15.540 €13,5 37.550 €
03.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 14,7 2150A 21.000 13,0 N.Germain Lefevre Imprudence, Isa Mauve, Intrigue De Max
27.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 16,0 2925B 21.000 28,0 N.Germain Lefevre Idee Noire, Imperiale Camp, Illusion De Kho
05.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 15,8 2925B 24.000 33,0 R. Mourice Isba Besnot, Ines Turgot, Ici Paris
26.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2950B 21.000 138,0 A. Giordana Izarosangela, Imaya Christubert, Ines Pierji
12.12 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3025B 20.000 122,0 N.Germain Lefevre Imperatrice Vitela, Ibiza, Ima De Beylev

7
ML: 32,0

Ixana Griff
5j. al S (Love You - Roxane Griff)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: G. Fascella
Züchter: Ecurie Griff

Guillaume Lemoine

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    4.220 €14,0 33.750 €
17.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 21.000 3,9 N. Ensch Initiale Bleue, Ivilla Blue, Ixela Du Fan
04.02 Vincennes dis 2100A 33.000 13,0 G. Gelormini In Race Lorraine, Irene Flash, Insula Perrine
05.01 Vincennes 9 14,9 2700B 33.000 28,0 T. Le Beller Ialla Ialla, In Action, Iris Des Maupi
27.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 33.000 126,0 Th. Lamare Initiale Herault, Isabelle Story, Innee Du Ril
16.12 Vincennes 8 15,5 2200B 33.000 55,0 T. Le Beller Infante Du Buisson, Isba Du Dome, Italia Ja

8
ML: 10,0

Indeskaya Bird
5j. b hors S (Scipion Du Goutier - Barva)

Trainer: Ed. Coubard-Meunier
Besitzer: Ed. Coubard-Meunier
Züchter: M. Pascal Rigolle

Ed. Coubard-Meunier

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.530 € 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    19.710 €12,3 37.660 €
13.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 15,3 2700A 24.000 83,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier In Love Again, Ines Turgot, Ioska Love
03.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 14,9 2150A 21.000 11,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Imprudence, Isa Mauve, Intrigue De Max
05.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 15,7 2925B 24.000 100,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Isba Besnot, Ines Turgot, Ici Paris
23.11 Marseille (À Borél 6 15,1 3000B 34.000 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Indian Danehill, Imbrin Burois, Ibiza Evening
16.11 Marseille (À Borél 7 16,3 2300A 16.000 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Idee Noire, Ivory Mesloise, Ironie Des Broue

9
ML: 98,0

Idylle Occitane
5j. b hors S (Apprenti Sorcier - Contemplations

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: F. Miquel
Züchter: M. Christian Bernard Martin

Pierre Vercruysse

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    6.410 € 2022: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    18.270 €13,9 24.680 €
24.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 16,3 2150A 21.000 4,2 P. Vercruysse Iberique Turgot, Idylle Occitane, Ilarita Mag
03.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 15,4 2150A 21.000 12,0 N. Ensch Imprudence, Isa Mauve, Intrigue De Max
27.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 16,0 2150A 19.000 18,0 N. Ensch Icare Du Dollar, Impulsif D'Avenir, Isa Mauv
30.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 13,9 2150A 18.000 N. Ensch Imprudence, Impulse Julry, Idylle Occitane
26.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 21.000 10,0 K. Devienne Izarosangela, Imaya Christubert, Ines Pierji

10
ML: 25,0

Iris Rivoise
5j. b hors S (Gogo - Quokine De Brevol)

Trainer: Gilles Touron
Besitzer: R.F. Perret
Züchter: M. Robert Ferdinand Perret

Claude Mathe

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    6.730 € 2022: 16  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    26.650 €13,6 33.380 €
26.02 Paray-Le-Monial 5 20,1 2650B 13.000 B. Ruet Icare D'Asnois, Irony De Bizy, Iglon Dairpet
17.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 16,6 2925B 21.000 12,0 J.Ch. Feron Initiale Bleue, Ivilla Blue, Ixela Du Fan
05.02 Hyères 2 16,9 2650A 14.000 3,9 J.Ch. Feron Ivilla Blue, Iris Rivoise, Inouie D'Azif
15.01 Lyon (À La Soie) 5 17,0 2700B 18.000 40,0 P. Callier Herode Du Corta, Hello Vrac, Iglon Dairpet
18.11 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 16.000 73,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Icare Des Champs, Ivaljo, Iosha Cayennais

11
ML: 11,0

Ironie Des Brouets
5j. b hors S (Village Mystic - Video Des Brouet

Trainer: Laurent Gout
Besitzer: L. Gout
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Corset

Laurent Gout

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.640 € 2022: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    11.660 €13,6 31.350 €
03.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,0 2150A 21.000 44,0 Laurent Gout Imprudence, Isa Mauve, Intrigue De Max
31.01 Marseille (À Vivau 5 18,0 2675B 18.000 37,0 Laurent Gout Illusion De Khoren, Ibiza, Irma Du Cherisay
18.01 Marseille (À Vivau 6 17,9 2675B 16.000 12,0 Laurent Gout Illusion De Khoren, Illaria Madrik, Islanabell
30.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 14,2 2150A 18.000 Laurent Gout Imprudence, Impulse Julry, Idylle Occitane
12.12 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3000B 20.000 26,0 Laurent Gout Imperatrice Vitela, Ibiza, Ima De Beylev

Ergebnis: Quoten:


